
NEW
2023
MENU 
With new 
Vegan & 
Gluten Free 
Options!Options!



€12.00 €13.50

€16.00 €18.00

€18.00 €20.50

€20.50€18.00

€18.00 €20.50

€16.00

€12.00

Large Platter of sandwiches 
in presentation Box €50

€35 (Cold) €40 (Hot)

€13.50

€18.00



Honey Roast Ham

€28.00

€60.00

€25/kg

€25/kg

€28/kg

€28/kg

€60.00

€13.00 /kg

€2.50

€16.00



Choose from Chocolate Brownie, 
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Frosting,
Rocky Road or Caramel Slice
Or Choose Our Gluten Free Chocolate Brownie Tray 

Choose from Belgian Chocolate Chip, White 
Chocolate & Raspberry or Triple Chocolate

Try Our
Delicious
Gluten free 
Brownie Tray
A Delicious alternative
You’ll Taste the Difference!

Each of the 
above meals are 
2.5 kg each
& serves 6-8
people.
Perfect for 
Parties!Parties!

€18.00 €20.00 €5.60

€26.50

€26.50

€6.00

€26.50

€26.50

€1.50

Traybake Cakes

Cookies

€18.00

€18.00

€20.00

€20.00

€45.00 €50.00

€45.00 €50.00

€45.00 €50.00

€45.00 €50.00

€45.00 €50.00



€85 DIY DEAL €120 DIY DEAL

€3.00

€0.50

€1.30
€1.50

€1.30
€1.50

€1.30
€1.50



Enough for 30 to 40 people.
€15.00 extra if supplied hot.

€135

€115




